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www.thelodgesatge ysburg.com  
685 Camp Ge ysburg Road, Ge ysburg, PA 17325 

(717) 642-2500 

Cakes 
Karen Rodkey Cakes   (717) 359-5040  www.karenrodkeycakes.com 
Main Street Sweets   (717) 642-9005  www.mainstreetsweetsonline.com 
Stone House Cakery   (410) 756-2100  www. stonehousecakeryandcafe.com  

DJ Services, Photo booth * & Up-lighting** 

Great Sco  Produc ons *  (717) 633-5179  www.greatsco produc ons.com 
HD Entertainment   (717) 850-0460  www.hdentertainmentdj.com 
Shew-sical Entertainment Services** (888) 743-9742  www.shew-sical.com 
Ul mix DJ’s    (717) 357-6828  www.ul mixdjsinc.com 

Dove Release & Hawks 
Wedding Doves for Love  (410) 592-1150  Dan Vi lio 

Florists 
Pre y Posies by Nichole   (717) 632-3589  www.pre yposiesbynichole.com 
The Flower Bou que   (877) 475-5131  www.theflowerbou queofge ysburg.com 
The Flower Shop    (717) 359-4824  www.flowershopkoons.com 
Fiddle S x Florals & Wedding Co. (717) 778-1680  www.fiddles xfloralsweddingco.com 

Drapery & Decor 

Mark Henry Events       (301) 351.3701  markhenryevents@gmail.com  
Forever Wedding Professionals  (717) 465-9061  www.4everwp.com 

Fireworks 
Sky Shooters Displays   (570) 328-1361  www.zypyrotechnics.com 

Donuts 
Duck Donuts               (717) 691-1005               www.duckdonuts.com/mechanicsburg 

Cigars 
Ge ysGear                 (717) 334-3747               www.ge ysgear.com 
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Horse & Carriage 

Ge ysburg Carriage Company  (717) 642-2500  Contact The Lodges Directly  

Music—Strings 
Blythe Spirits - Harp, Cello & Violin (717) 530-1072  blythespirits.wixsite.com/blythe-spirits 
Kevin O’Brien - Bag Pipes  (410) 327-6637  www.bal morebagpiper.com 
 

Rentals   

Chambersburg Rentals   (717) 263-7275  www.chambersburgrental.com 
 

Photographers/Videographer* 

Meghan Elizabeth Photography  (443) 472.0164   www.meghanelizabethphotography.me 
Wedding Photography by Frank King* (717) 292-3515  www.frankkingphotography.com 
Bows & Veils    (410) 259-8178  www.bowsandveils.com 
Weddings by Wic   woodman505@gmail.com www.weddingsbywic.com 
Edi ng Life Videography*  (410) 459-1273  www.edi nglife.com 
Eric Stocklin Photography  (410) 659-2112  www.ericstocklinphotography.com 
Sarah Wockenfuss Photography  (443) 974.2858  www.sarahwockenfuss.com 
 

Officiant 
Ceremony by Rachael   (724) 263-9836  www.ceremonybyrachael.com 
Weddings by Sandy   (443) 812-6853  squeen@verizon.net 
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Formal Wear & Gowns 
Hanover Clothing   (717) 632-3323  www.hanoverclothing.com 
Suzanne’s Bridal   (717) 334-7701  www.suzannes-bridal.com 
 

www.thelodgesatge ysburg.com  
685 Camp Ge ysburg Road, Ge ysburg, PA 17325 

(717) 642-2500 



Transportation & Antique Cars 
Diana’s Limousine   (800) 337-0671   www.dianaslimo.com 
Ge ysburg Tour Center (For Shu les) (717) 334-6296 ext. 73  www.ge ysburgba lefieldtours.com 
Wolf’s Bus Lines                              (800) 692-7804   www.wolfsbus.com  
Las ng Impressions   (800) 583-2233   www.las ngimpressions1.com 

Vacation/Honeymoon/Real Estate 

Just Vaca ons, Inc.   (717) 633-7722   www.justvaca ons.com 
Li erini Travel    sarah@li erinitravel.net www.li erinitravel.net 
Sites Realty Inc.    (717) 334-4674   www.sitesrealtyinc.com 

 

Wineries/Breweries/ Distilleries 
Adams County Winery   (717) 334-4631   www.adamscountywinery.com 
Appalachian Brewery   (717) 334-2200   www.abcbrew.com 
Mason Dixon Dis llery   (717) 398-3385   www.masondixondis llery.com 
Thirsty Farmer Brew Works  (717) 334-3325   www.thirstyfarmer.com    
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Spa & Makeup Services 
Ge ysburg Day Spa**   (717) 334-8423  www.ge ysburgdayspa.com 
Ge ysburg Meraki Salon & Spa** (717) 398-2782  www.vagaro.com/ge ysburgmerakisalonandspa 

 
   ** Bridal credits from your package may be used at these salons.  
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